
Fingal Beach SLSC 

CLUB AWARDS 2019/20

The following members have demonstrated 
outstanding dedication and merit within our 

club and have been rewarded with the 
following awards for the 2019-2020 season.

CONGRATULATIONS to you ALL.



SURF SPORTS AWARDS
Club Champions: 

U15 Male - Brady Stewart

U19 Male - Addison Wilks

Open Men

1st: Clint Brown

2nd:Pat Hay

3rd: Stuart Lowrie

Open Women: Dimity Stewart

Masters 30-49 (Male)

1st: Craig Burrows

2nd:Jason Stewart

3rd: Dom Grayson

Masters 50+ (Male)

1st: Steve Westcott

2nd:Greg Turner

3rd: Wayne Freeman

Masters 50+ (Women)

1st: Chrissy Outteridge

2nd:Kim Westcott

Best Representative & Surf 

Sports Award

Grace Hewitt



EDUCATION AWARDS
Bronze Medallion: 

Michael Bond

Kerry-Anne Bradley

Kobe Gauta

Susanna Hall-Cain

Niamh Hurley

Lauren Lowrie

Boadie Parker

Jennifer Slade

Brady Stewart

Kai Vincent

Michaela Craven

Maddelyn Grayson

Jessica Gregory

Nicholas Zadkiel

Surf Rescue Certificate

(CPR Endorsed)

Keira Bergsma

Darcy Brown

Sienna Burrows

Hamish Eadie

Dontay Evans

Charlotte Freeman

Sarah Gray

Catalina Labra Knox

Ebony Limn

Jack Lynch

Anekah Sargeant

Ashlen Seeto

Stella Shore

Aiden Tyacke

Advanced Resuscitation 

Techniques

Michael Bond

Kerry-Anne Bradley

Michaela Craven

Emily Freeman

Kobe Gauta

Maddelyn Grayson

Susanna Hall-Cain

Niamh Hurley

Lauren Lowrie

Boadie Parker

Michelle Ross

Jennifer Slade

Brady Stewart

Radio Operators

Certificate

Wayne Kemp



LIFESAVING 100% PATROL ATTENDANCE
PATROL A:

Rodney Limn

Jason Stewart

Eden Clark

Melinda Limn

Craig Burrows

Dimity Stewart

Logan Stewart

Karen O’Toole

Brady Stewart

Ebony Limn

PATROL F:

Julie Jennings

Rodney Clark

PATROL B:

Eddy Bergsma

Scott Wright

Grant Niddrie

Stephen Bird

Ian Clark

Wayne Kemp

Hayley Cousins

Tara Murphy

PATROL C:

Susie Anderson

Steve Westcott

Duncan Scott-Lawson

Kim Westcott

Pat Hay

Merril Land

Lea Seeto

Susanna Hall-Cain

Dontay Evans

Ashlen Seeto

PATROL D:

Lee Campbell

Matt Campbell

Emma Brown

Cody Campbell

Jackie Fraser

Darcy Brown

Aiden Tyacke

PATROL E: 

Matt Davis

Jim Hickey

Chrissy 

Outteridge

Cheryl Hickey

Mathew Wright

Emily Hickey

Luke Murray

Riley Davis

Luke Wright

Pat Wilgar



LIFESAVING 100% PATROL ATTENDANCE
PATROL G:

Stu Lowrie

Wayne Freeman

Juile Smith

Warwick Hewitt

Damien Hurley

Emily Freeman

Grace Hewitt

Connor Freeman

Addison Wilks

Niamh Hurley

Lauren Lowrie

Kerry Bradley

Charlotte Freeman

PATROL H:

Jo Cooper

James Worrall

Marguerite White

Carlo Labra

Kyle Gregory

James Fleming

Marshall Monin

Michaela Craven

Catalina Labro Knoz

Anakene Sergeant

Sarah Gray 

PATROL I:

Tanya Squires

Chris Lange

Gary Fleming

Dom Grayson

Olivia Squires

Maddy Grayson

PATROL J:

Andrew Bergsma

Dave Affleck

Grant Vincent

Kellie Vincent

Darren Stewart

Jay Bergsma

Kai Vincent

Keira Bergsma

PATROL K:

Jason Ross

Larry Tonsen

Amy Clark

Craig Clark

Michelle Ross

Elliott Shore

Thomas Shore

Oliver Shore

Evie Shore

Jen Slade

Stella Shore



LIFESAVING 100% PATROL ATTENDANCE
PATROL L:

Zac Thompson

Ben Fruend

Nat Vogtmann

Piper McCleer

Dougal Eadie

Scott Sinclair

Kim Focic

Hamish Eadie

Jack Lynch

PATROL M:

Connor Linz

Pete Linz 

Karen Lange

Sean Hurdman

Greg Turner

Wayne Newton

Justine Hourihan

PATROL N:

Dave Wiseman

Brett Woods

Margi Galloway

Alannah Galloway

Michael Bond

RESERVE ACTIVE: 

Clint Brown

Mitch Fraser



CLUB AWARDS

John Anderson Contribution to Junior Services award

~ Craig Clarke ~

Denis Jones Junior Club Person of the Year 

~ Rod Limn ~

Trainer of the Year ~ Brett Woods

Presidents Award ~ Lauren Lowrie



CLUB AWARDS

Patrol Captain of the Year ~ Susie Anderson

Rookie of the Year ~ Michaela Craven

Trainee Lifesaver of the Year ~ Kerry-Anne Bradley

PATROL OF THE YEAR ~ Patrol G
Stuart Lowrie (PC), Wayne Freeman (VC)

Julie Smith, Warrick Hewitt, Damien Hurley,

Emily Freeman, Grace Hewitt, Conner Freeman,

Addison Wilks, Lauren Lowrie, Kerry Bradley,

Niamh Hurley and Charlotte Freeman



LIFESAVER OF THE YEAR

Greg Turner

CLUB PERSON OF THE YEAR

Steve Westcott


